Date Plan
Received

CORRECTIVE ACTION PLANS SUBMITTED

PER ARTICLE 11, SECTION 2728 OF THE CALIFORNIA UNDERGROUND STORAGE TANK REGULATIONS

Site Address

Proposed Remedial Actions - Soil

Proposed Remedial Actions - Groundwater

3/8/2007

11/5/2007

11/21/2007

12/4/2007

1/2/2008

1/30/2008

Shell (Former Texaco)
22470 Cactus Ave
Moreno Valley

Perris Corporate Yard
1015 South "G" Street
Perris

Bell Industries
1831 Ritchey Street
Santa Ana

Former Shell Station
26730 McCall Ave
Sun City

Miceli Property
4271 Market Street
Riverside

Unocal/76 Station #5398
5014 Orangethorpe Avenue

La Palma

Wednesday, February 13, 2008

Not Applicable

Soil Vacuum Extraction

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Soil Vacuum Extraction

Containment Barrier

Monitoried Natural Attenuation

Not Applicable

Groundwater Extraction

Monitored Natural Attenuation

Air Sparging

Dual Phase Extraction
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